11920 Altamar Place, Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
Tel: 888.287.9228  |  Fax: 888.258.9183  |  support@alphalite.com  |  www.alphalite.com
Page 1 of 2
Rev. ARWP_011226
LED CUTOFF ARCHITECTURAL WALL PACK
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
The ARWP Series LED wall pack is a modern, architectural and

ARWP Series
Wall Pack Luminaires
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number:  ARWP-SD(65/45/25)/7A-T3
Series Lumen Package CRI CCT
ARWP - Architectural
Wall Pack
SD                                        RD
(65/45/25)                            (65/45/25)
- 65/45/25W                          - 65/45/25W
8450/5850/3250lm               8450/5850/3250lm
SPD                                      RDID
(65/45/25)                             (40)
- 65/45/25W                          - 40W
8450/5850/3250lm               6000lm
7 - 70CRI (Blank) - 120-277VA - Adjustable CCT
(5000/4000/3000K)*
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
*Not available for RDID
Emergency BackupControl OptionOptics
PS - Photosensor***
OS - Occupancy Sensor
Remarks: RC-100 sensor configuration tool
remote control required,not incuded.
SPD - Surge protective device (discharge
current nominal 10KA)
*** Not available for SPD
Color
(Blank) - Bronze EM8W - 8W constant power with
integrated self-diagnostic test, 90 min.
T3 - Type III distribution**
T2 - Type II distribution**
T5S - Type VS distribution for
RDID only
**Not available for RDID
PROJECT
TYPE
ITEM NO.
NOTE
DATE
Wet Location
Shape and light type
SD - Square Direct
RD - Round Direct
SPD - Spherical Direct
RDID - Round Direct and Indirect
Input Voltage
SD
RD & RDID
SPD
Assembly in USA
(Blank) - Non-BAA
BAA - Assembly in USA
11920 Altamar Place, Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
Tel: 888.287.9228  |  Fax: 888.258.9183  |  support@alphalite.com  |  www.alphalite.com
Page 2 of 2
Rev. ARWP_011226
Part No. Rated Wattage
(W)
Delivered Lumens
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
ARWP-SD(65/45/25)/7A    65/45/25   8450/5850/3250
130ARWP-RD(65/45/25)/7A    65/45/25   8450/5850/3250
ARWP-SPD(65/45/25)/7A    65/45/25   8450/5850/3250
ARWP-RDID(40)/740-T5S    40   6000 150
ARWP-RDID(40)/750-T5S    40   6000 150
PERFORMANCE
SUMMARY ENERGY PERFORMANCE DATA
ARWP Series
Input Voltage 120-277V